Hang-TITE™ Rod Hanger Screws
1-203-857-2200 • www.wejit.com Page 1 of 7
Description
The Hang-TITE Rod Hanger Screw is a one-piece, internally
threaded anchor designed for suspending threaded rod for
applications like cable-tray, pipe hanging, fire protection,
and electrical conduit. It can be installed in a variety of base
materials like wood frame columns and beams, steel purlins,

Hang-TITE™ Rod Hanger Screws
Page 6 of 7
Order Information
Wood Vertical Hangers: Zinc-Plated Carbon Steel
Catalog
Number
Rod Dia.
(in.)
Screw Thread Size
and Length (in.)
Point
Style
*Drill Bit
Dia. (in.)
Box
Quantity
Carton
Quantity
HTWV141420 1/4 1/4  x 2 Type 17
1/8
100 500
HTWV381410 3/8 1/4  x 1 Type 17 100 500
HTWV381420 3/8 1/4  x 2 Type 17 100 500
HTWV381430 3/8 1/4  x 3 Type 17 100 500
HTWV383822 3/8 3/8  x 2-1/2 Type 17 100 500
HTWV123822 1/2 3/8  x 2-1/2 Type 17 100 500
*If required
Steel Vertical Hangers (#3 for Purlins, #5 for Beams): Zinc-Plated Carbon Steel
Catalog
Number